
Program Sheet 2025-26 YR

USU CREDIT REQUIREMENTS
Total Credits: 120 earned
credits minimum.

30 USU credits (including
≥ 10 within your major).

Graded Credits: ≥ 100 credits
with a C- or above.

≥ 72 credits with A-D
grades (unless specified
otherwise by your
department/college).

Upper-Division Credits (≥
3000-level): ≥ 40 credits total.

≥ 20 upper-division
credits completed at
USU.

USU GPA REQUIREMENTS
Overall GPA: ≥ 2.0 for good
standing and graduation.
USU GPA: ≥ 2.0 for all courses
taken at USU.

MAJOR REQUIREMENTS:
Admission: New Freshmen
– admitted in good standing,
Transfer and Current
students - 2.0 overall GPA
required
Graduation GPA & Grades:
2.0 overall GPA; 2.5 Major
GPA; C or better in RAM
coursework
All courses required for the
major require a letter grade
(e.g., A, A-, B+, B, B-, etc.).
Pass/Fail grading is not
permitted for the major
courses.

IMPORTANT DISCLAIMER:
This worksheet is for
supplemental use only. Your
official graduation tracking is on
Degree Works (my.usu.edu) and
through your academic advisor. 

Course offerings are subject to
change. You are responsible for
verifying any graduate or
professional program admission
requirements if you plan to
attend graduate school.

General Education Depth Education 

Communication Literacy 1 (CL1):
ENGL 1010
Communication Literacy 2 (CL2):
ENGL 2010 or 2020
Quantitative Literacy (QL)
Breadth Creative Arts (BCA)
Breadth Humanities (BHU)
Breadth Life Sciences (BLS)
Breadth Physical Sciences (BPS)
Breadth Social Sciences (BSS): RAM
1500
Breadth American Institution (BAI)

Communication Intensive (CI:
RAM 4800
Communication Intensive (CI)
Quantitative Literacy (QL): RAM
4200
Depth Humanities/Creative Arts
(DHA)
Depth Life/Physical Science
(DSC)

Core Courses 

RAM 1000
RAM 1500
RAM 2250
RAM 3100
RAM 3400 or HEP 4400
RAM 3900
RAM 4000
RAM 4200
RAM 4205
RAM 4400
RAM 4500
RAM 4600
RAM 4800
RAM 4900

PUBLIC RECREATION REQUIREMENTSPUBLIC RECREATION REQUIREMENTS

must complete all the following

Open Electives

Total elective credit is determined by
General Education courses taken,
degree type selected, additional
credits earned, and any additional
math or other prerequisite courses
needed. Please consult your
Academic Advisor for details.

0-34 estimated credits

must complete all the following must complete all the following

Required Electives

complete at least two or more of
the following, totaling 6 credits.

HDFS 3570
HEP 2500
HEP 3400
KIN 2100
KIN 2200
KIN 2300
KIN 2400
KIN 3000 or PE 3000
KIN 4000
MSLE 3850
RAM 1700
RAM 2500
RAM 5130
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Year 1 - Fall Semester

ENGL 1010 RAM 1000
QL Math
Course

BLS Course USU 1010RAM 1500

Year 1 - Spring Semester

ENGL 2010 or
2020 BHU Course BAI Course BPS Course Elective

Year 2 - Fall Semester

RAM 3900 BCA Course Elective Elective Elective

Year 2 - Spring Semester

RAM 3400 RAM 2250 RAM 3100) Elective Elective

Year 3 - Fall Semester

RAM 4000 RAM 4200 CI Course DSC Course Elective

Year 3 - Spring Semester

RAM 4600 RAM 4205
Emphasis
Elective

Elective Elective

Year 4 - Fall Semester

RAM 4800 RAM 4500 RAM 4400
Emphasis
Elective Elective

Year 4 - Spring Semester

RAM 4900 DHA Elective Elective Elective

Example Degree Map


